

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E   T H E   R E G I S T R A R   S . G .   S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).776/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 05/04/2006 in WP No.214/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M.S. CHAUHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2731 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2732 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 777 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2007                      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)                      Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Biswanath Agrrawalla, Adv.  
for Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ajai Bhalla, Adv.  
for Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

U P O N   h e a r i n g   c o u n s e l   t h e   C o u r t   m a d e   t h e   f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

P e t i t i o n e r s   m a y   f i l e   t h e   o u t c o m e   o f   d a s t i   s e r v i c e  
b e f o r e   9 t h   A u g u s t ,   2 0 0 7 .

L i s t   t h e   m a t t e r s   o n   9 t h   A u g u s t ,   2 0 0 7 .

S e r v e d   r e s p o n d e n t s   m a y   f i l e   C o u n t e r   A f f i d a v i t   t i l l  
t h e n .

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar