

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6132 OF 2008

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.S. CHAUHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6129 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6130 of 2008

(With application for permission to file documents and exemption from filing official translation, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6131 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Ram Shiroman Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv.

For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER